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Result Analysis 2022-2023 

 

Semester V Academic Year 2022 – 2023 

Section A&B Batch 2020 – 2024 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Course 

Code 

No. of Students 
% 

Passed Total Absent Appeared Fail Passed 

1 18CS51 119 00 119 01 118 99.14 

2 18CS52 119 00 119 02 117 98.29 

3 18CS53 119 00 119 12 107 89.74 

4 18CS54 119 00 119 16 103 87.17 

5 18CS55 119 00 119 04 115 96.58 

6 18CS56 119 01 118 08 110 93.10 

7 18CSL57 119 00 (1NE) 119 00 119 100 

8 18CSL58 119 00 (1 NE) 119 00 119 100 

 

 

  

 

 

Program Coordinator 

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

18CS51 18CS52 18CS53 18CS54 18CS55 18CS56 18CSL57 18CSL58

5th semester ‘A’ & ‘B’ section 2022-2023

Total Appeard Passed Percentag


